
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.Sc. Electronics - I Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 23ScEleP111 Major Mandatory A Analog Circuit Design 10 1 11

I 23ScEleP112 Major Mandatory A Advanced Digital System Designing using Verilog 9 2 11

I 23ScEleP113 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 23ScEleP111, 23ScEleP112 & 23ScEleP 9 2 11

I 23ScEleP114 Major Mandatory A Electronic Instrumentation System 10 1 11

I 23ScEleP121 Major Electives A Network Circuits Analysis 10 1 11

I 23ScEleP131 RM A Research Methodology Core & Electronic Science 9 2 11

I 23CpHrtP101 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 10 1 11

II 23ScEleP211 Major Mandatory A Advanced Microcontrollers & its Applications 1 0 1

II 23ScEleP212 Major Mandatory A Electromagnetic Fields & Antennas 1 0 1

II 23ScEleP213 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 23ScEleP211, 23ScEleP212 & 23ScEleP 1 0 1

II 23ScEleP214 Major Mandatory A Advanced Electronic Communication Systems 1 0 1

II 23ScEleP221 Major Electives A Solid State Devices 1 0 1

II 23ScEleP241 OJT/FP A On Job Training 1 0 1

II 23CpHrtP201 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 1 0 1



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 57837 Student's Name : BARASKAR SHAILESH AUDUMBAR

Member ID : 57837 Mother Name

PRN No.

JAISHREE

NA:

11665

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024102547

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 22 20 # 42 4 4.2

I 23ScEleP112 23 24 47 4 4.7

I 23ScEleP113 32 22 54 4 5.4

I 23ScEleP114 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23ScEleP121 24 24 48 4 4.8

I 23ScEleP131 34 28 62 4 6.2

I 23CpHrtP101 - 23 23 1 + 9.2

II 23ScEleP211 39 31 70 4 7.0

II 23ScEleP212 29 * 33 62 4 6.2

II 23ScEleP213 27 * 22 49 4 4.9

II 23ScEleP214 18 11 29 2 5.8

II 23ScEleP221 30 * 29 59 4 5.9

II 23ScEleP241 40 38 78 4 7.8

II 23CpHrtP201 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 624/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 2.00/2.00

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61307 Student's Name : GOLE VINAYAK SHIVAJI

Member ID : 61307 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANDA

NA:

12172

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145351

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 28 27 55 4 5.5

I 23ScEleP112 39 20 # 59 4 5.9

I 23ScEleP113 36 32 68 4 6.8

I 23ScEleP114 18 16 34 2 6.8

I 23ScEleP121 35 27 62 4 6.2

I 23ScEleP131 34 22 56 4 5.6

I 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

Obtained Marks: 334/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61856 Student's Name : KOLHE SAMRUDDHI DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 61856 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUREKHA

NA:

12222

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145342

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 34 29 63 4 6.3

I 23ScEleP112 42 29 71 4 7.1

I 23ScEleP113 35 31 66 4 6.6

I 23ScEleP114 24 24 48 2 9.6

I 23ScEleP121 40 35 75 4 7.5

I 23ScEleP131 35 31 66 4 6.6

I 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

Obtained Marks: 389/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 60082 Student's Name : MANJAREKAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH

Member ID : 60082 Mother Name

PRN No.

PALLAVI

NA:

12070

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145346

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 34 30 64 4 6.4

I 23ScEleP112 44 30 74 4 7.4

I 23ScEleP113 48 45 93 4 9.3

I 23ScEleP114 20 23 43 2 8.6

I 23ScEleP121 30 22 52 4 5.2

I 23ScEleP131 32 36 68 4 6.8

I 23CpHrtP101 - 24 24 1 + 9.6

Obtained Marks: 394/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61309 Student's Name : PANGARE OMKAR SANJAY

Member ID : 61309 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

NA:

12173

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145348

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 27 23 50 4 5.0

I 23ScEleP112 35 07 FF 42 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP113 25 11 FF 36 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP114 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 23ScEleP121 24 20 44 4 4.4

I 23ScEleP131 34 22 56 4 5.6

I 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 259/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61852 Student's Name : PATIL PUSHPRAJ NITIN

Member ID : 61852 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUREKHA

NA:

12219

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145349

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 28 29 57 4 5.7

I 23ScEleP112 43 21 64 4 6.4

I 23ScEleP113 42 44 86 4 8.6

I 23ScEleP114 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 23ScEleP121 33 30 63 4 6.3

I 23ScEleP131 35 20 55 4 5.5

I 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 361/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61814 Student's Name : PAWAR RASHMI RAMESH

Member ID : 61814 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANJANA

NA:

12212

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145344

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 30 21 51 4 5.1

I 23ScEleP112 34 20 54 4 5.4

I 23ScEleP113 30 26 56 4 5.6

I 23ScEleP114 22 19 41 2 8.2

I 23ScEleP121 32 20 52 4 5.2

I 23ScEleP131 38 11 FF 49 0 0.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - 22 22 1 + 8.8

Obtained Marks: 303/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 60826 Student's Name : RENUSE RUTUJA BABULAL

Member ID : 60826 Mother Name

PRN No.

SEEMA

NA:

12134

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145347

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 35 25 60 4 6.0

I 23ScEleP112 40 24 64 4 6.4

I 23ScEleP113 40 32 72 4 7.2

I 23ScEleP114 21 17 38 2 7.6

I 23ScEleP121 36 30 66 4 6.6

I 23ScEleP131 38 29 67 4 6.7

I 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 367/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 61256 Student's Name : SHINDE TEJAS TANAJI

Member ID : 61256 Mother Name

PRN No.

NITA

NA:

12169

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145345

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 14 FF Ab FF 14 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP112 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP113 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP114 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP121 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23ScEleP131 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 34/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/0.00

Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 60453 Student's Name : SRIVASTAVA SHIKHA

Member ID : 60453 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARITA

NA:

12105

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145350

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 48 48 96 4 9.6

I 23ScEleP112 45 36 81 4 8.1

I 23ScEleP113 48 45 93 4 9.3

I 23ScEleP114 24 24 48 2 9.6

I 23ScEleP121 49 49 98 4 9.8

I 23ScEleP131 48 42 90 4 9.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - 23 23 1 + 9.2

Obtained Marks: 506/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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Class. : M.Sc. Electronics - I

Seat No. : 60109 Student's Name : YADAV YASHITA MOHAN

Member ID : 60109 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHRADDHA

NA:

12083

:

:Eligibility No. : 12025145343

Major : Electronics Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ScEleP111 29 25 54 4 5.4

I 23ScEleP112 38 24 62 4 6.2

I 23ScEleP113 38 33 71 4 7.1

I 23ScEleP114 23 16 39 2 7.8

I 23ScEleP121 34 28 62 4 6.2

I 23ScEleP131 35 29 64 4 6.4

I 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 352/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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